
GLOW IN DARK FISH STICK

 

Make fishing through walls or over ceilings easier with our Glow in the Dark Fish Sticks.

GLOW IN THE DARK
Luminescent fiberglass rods glows in the dark
and recharge in most available light sources

VERSATILE
Individual sections easily screw 
together to form single rod

ADD ATTACHMENTS
Includes bullet nose with eyelet and
hook attachments

FLEXIBLE
Highly flexible rods
resists splittering and cracking

ALSO AVAILABLE:

 A SOUTHWIRE BRAND

southwiretools.com

 Built for durability. Built for reliability.

Built for work.



GLOW IN DARK FISH STICK

8 Ft. / 12 Ft. / 15 Ft. Fish Stick
•  Luminescent fiberglass rods glows in the dark and recharge in most available light sources

•  3/16" flexible rods resists splittering and cracking

•  Includes bullet nose with eyelet and hook attachments

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONSVERSATILE
Individual sections easily screw 
together to form single rod

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

FS8

FS12

FS15

582795

582794

582793

FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 8'

FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 12'

FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 15'

26"

51"

62"

0.19"

0.19"

0.19"

0.19"

0.19"

0.19"

8 oz

13.9 oz

13.3 oz

MATERIAL

FIBERGLASS

FIBERGLASS

FIBERGLASS

GLOW IN THE DARK

YES

YES

YES
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