GLOW IN DARK FISH STICK

Make fishing through walls or over ceilings easier with our Glow in the Dark Fish Sticks.

GLOW IN THE DARK

Luminescent fiberglass rods glows in the dark and recharge in most available light sources

VERSATILE

.

Individual sections easily screw together to form single rod

FLEXIBLE

đ

Highly flexible rods resists splittering and cracking

ADD ATTACHMENTS

Includes bullet nose with eyelet and hook attachments

southwiretools.com





FEATURES

8 Ft. / 12 Ft. / 15 Ft. Fish Stick

- Luminescent fiberglass rods glows in the dark and recharge in most available light sources
- 3/16" flexible rods resists splittering and cracking
- Includes bullet nose with eyelet and hook attachments

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL #	STOCK #	DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	MATERIAL	GLOW IN THE DARK
FS8	582795	FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 8'	26"	0.19"	0.19"	8 oz	FIBERGLASS	YES
FS12	582794	FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 12'	51"	0.19"	0.19"	13.9 oz	FIBERGLASS	YES
FS15	582793	FISH STICK GLOW IN DARK 15'	62"	0.19"	0.19"	13.3 oz	FIBERGLASS	YES





^{© 2013} Southwire Company. All Rights Reserved. @ Registered Trademark or TM Trademark of Southwire Company. Southwire provides a hassle-free warranty program for all Electrician Tools and Contractor Equipment by Maxis.